Concours SC lle Verte Vesoul (France) des 9 et 10 f

évrier 2019

Juge : M. Stéphane Huber (Suisse)
H.A. : Dylan Rahmoune - Lucas Legros

Echelon 1

1 L'Koba du Domaine de Chanez
2 Minos de la Petite Renardiére
3 Mayia de la Petite Renardiere

Echelon 2

1 Jade de la Iégende de Jimmi
2 Chap von Loéwenfels

3 Link des Crocs de Heurtevent
4 Junkies du Royaume d'Inuit

Echelon 3

Holive de la Petite Renardiere
Grinchon du Dom. Gravaudiere
Jeff des Crocs d'Ivry

Dart vom Streitwald

Jeriko du‘Royaume d'Inuit
Haltik du Sentier des Savannes
Heliott de |la Petite Renardiere

~No ok~ WN PR

RottM
BBMM
BBMF

BAF
BBMM
BAM
BBMF

BBMM
BAF

BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BAM

BBMM

Bichet Joris
Marmot Sébastien
Olivo Charly

Aubel Bruno
Schéafer Sebastian
Berneuil Kevin
Dubel Christophe

Courteille Jean-Luc
Berneuil Kevin
Marmot Dominique
Schéafer Sebastian
Dubel Christophe
Houllier Christian
Garcia José

Vesoul
Vesoul
Frontenas

Vesoul
Allemagne
Meriot
Dole

Frontenas
Mériot
Vesoul
Allemagne
Dole

Le Mée

SP Berjallien

196
195
179

274
262.5
256
231

376.5
340.16
335
327
306.5
302.5
264



