Concours SC lle Verte Vesoul (France) des 9 et 10 février 2019

Juge : M. Stéphane Huber (Suisse) H.A. : Dylan Rahmoune - Lucas Legros

Echelor	า 1
----------------	-----

Echelon 1				
1 L'Koba du Domaine de Chanez	RottM	Bichet Joris	Vesoul	196
2 Minos de la Petite Renardière	BBMM	Marmot Sébastien	Vesoul	195
3 Mayia de la Petite Renardière	BBMF	Olivo Charly	Frontenas	179
Echelon 2				
1 Jade de la légende de Jimmi	BAF	Aubel Bruno	Vesoul	274
2 Chap von Löwenfels	BBMM	Schäfer Sebastian	Allemagne	262.5
3 Link des Crocs de Heurtevent	BAM	Berneuil Kevin	Meriot	256
4 Junkies du Royaume d'Inuit	BBMF	Dubel Christophe	Dole	231
Echelon 3				J.
 Holive de la Petite Renardière 	BBMM	Courteille Jean-Luc	Frontenas	376.5
2 Grinchon du Dom. Gravaudière	BAF	Berneuil Kevin	Mériot	340.16
3 Jeff des Crocs d'Ivry	BBMM	Marmot Dominique	Vesoul	335
4 Dart vom Streitwald	BBMM	Schäfer Sebastian	Allemagne	327
5 Jeriko du Royaume d'Inuit	BBMM	Dubel Christophe	Dole	306.5
6 Haltik du Sentier des Savannes	BAM	Houllier Christian	Le Mée	302.5
7 Heliott de la Petite Renardière	BBMM	Garcia José	SP Berjallien	264